910 GLASSIC GOCKTAILS
"

ESPRESSO MARTINI
MARGARITA
OLD FASHIONED 4

WHISKEY SOUR
AMARETTO SOUR .

GIN OR VODKA MARTINI

od PINTS

MOUNTAIN GOAT TASTY PALE ALE
CARLTON DRAUGHT e —

10 WINES e

HAHA SAUVIGNON BLANC
MOTLEY CRU SHIRAZ
SHARED PROSECCO



CONTENTS

Signature Cocktails

Mocktails

Perfect Pairings

Beer

Wine

Vodka

Gin

Agave

Rum

Scotch

Whiskey

Brandy / Apéritif / Digestif

\

10% surcharge applies on Sundays & 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays
1.4% surcharge applies to all merchant card transactions



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

HEAVEN ON EARTH 26

Tanqueray Gin, elderflower liqueur, basil, egg white and a touch of citrus.
For those who love a warm evening, this is a refreshing yet boozy drink,
with a hint of herbaciousness.

BISOUS 27

The younger (and much cooler) cousin of the Old Fashioned. Mezcal infused
with slowly dehydrated strawberries and a touch of agave results in a
captivating scent that will transport you right into a strawberry field.

JUNGLE JUICE 26

An American twist on the classic Mai Tai. Pineapple infused Buffalo Trace
Bourbon joins forces with Pimento Dram All Spice, orgeat, cinnamon bitters
and ginger beer. The perfect party drink for every season!

WATERMELON MA’'AM 26

Ketel One Vlodka, Cartron watermelon liqueur, Pampelle Ruby grapefruit
liqueur, citrus and rose water. It's summer everyday with this sweet, floral,
dainty number.

EQUINOX 26

Tanqueray Gin and St-Germain elderflower liqueur mingle with fresh kiwi,
lime and ginger. A vibrant balance of bright and bold - perfect for day or
night.

TWISTED SISTER 26

Jalaperio infused Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Campari, freshly squeezed
grapefruit juice, lime and a lava salt rim. The twisted sibling of the Paloma
and a Tommy's Margarita.

ONCE UPON A VICE 27

Fig-infused Hennessy VS Cognac crowned with Chandon Brut. Balanced
by Luxardo maraschino, lime and egg white - indulgent, sparkling and
dangerously tempting.

UNDER THE RED LIGHT (U.R.L) 27

Hibiscus-infused Pisco Waqar leads the way, joined by Amaro Averna and
Pampelle Ruby Grapefruit liqueur. Bitter-Sweet with citrus touch, falernum and
egg white. A bold, crimson showstopper.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TWILIGHT AT LIMARI VALLEY 27

Coconut fat-washed Pisco Waqar, St-Germain elderflower liqueur and
Passionfruit liqueur meet mango, citrus and bitters. A lush tropical escape
with roots in Chile's Limari Valley.

HOLLABACK GIRL 26

How many times have you been round that track? This fun number does
more than just walk the walk, in true Gwen style. Ketel One Vodka, banana
liqueur, salted caramel, egg white and a cookie rim - addictive!

FALLEN ALIEN 27

A cosmic twist on the classic Soho margarita. Don Julio Reposado Tequila
and Ancho Reyes Chilli liqueur mingle together in a smoky allure alongside
fresh lime and a little mango sweetness. Our addition of coriander leaves play
into the spicy herbaceousness that's present in this extraterrestrial delight.

SEABIRD 27

Isle of Harris Gin joins in harmony with the floral notes of Lillet Blanc
Vermouth, elevated by a dash of celery bitters and a pinch of sea salt. A
martini that oozes coastal serenity.

WHIPSNAKE 27

Vida Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse and Starward Honeycomb whisky twist
together with rockmelon, grapefruit and lime. Smoky, sweet, sharp - a
strike of pure flavour.

CLEAR AS WATER 26

An ethereal beauty - Wild Turkey Rye, Aperol, lemon and fresh orange
juice have all been meticoulsy balanced and clarified with a milk punch to
produce a crystalline elixir that's as "clear as water".

JACK WENT NUTS! 26

A nutty concoction - but still sophisticated. Jack Daniel's paired with
smoky Ardbeg and balanced with Amaretto and salted caramel. This old
fashioned-style libation does exactly what it says on the tin!



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SOUTH OF 14TH STREET 26

Lychee really is the star of the show here. Influenced by the girls of
downtown Manhattan, NY, this little diamond is a class act - but still has a
kick! Featuring Tanqueray Gin, Soho lychee liqueur, lemon and a hint of

ginger syrup.

BOOTLEG PAVLOVA 27

Diplomatico Planas White Rum is at the forefront of this chocolatey, tropical
delight. Passionfruit pulp and citrus cuts through the sweetness of the
Joseph Cartron white cacao and white chocolate shavings.

RASPBERRY LEMON-ALE 26

Who doesn't love a sweet and sour pink drink? Ketel One Vodka, Chambord
and citrus topped with fizzy ale. Perfect for those evenings that call for a
refreshing, yet boozy delight.

SOLERO 27

Don Julio Reposado Tequila and Aperol shaken with fresh orange, lime and a
touch of agave. Juicy, zesty, smooth - golden hour in a glass.

PURPLE HAZE 27

Vida Mezcal, Stache House's dragon fruit liqueur, lime and agave all meet to
create a symphony of smoky sweetness. Vibrant in colour and topped with
a housemade dragon fruit foam, this is spellbinding sip.

SPICE OF LIFE 27

A spiced take on the classic espresso martini - perfect for winter. Grey
Goose Vodka at the base is paired with Kahlua coffee liqueur and Baileys
Irish Cream to create a rich depth. Chai spices and Little Drippa espresso
finish this flavourful concoction.

YARRA SOUR 26

Captain Morgan Rum, violet liqueur, citrus, egg white and a splash of
agave sweetness. This funky fusion is surprising in both its flavour and
colour - but sit back, trust us and enjoy a night on the Yarra River.

COLD DARK MATTER 27

Benromach 10 year Whisky, Antica sweet vermouth, Yellow Chartreuse,
Fernet Branca and orange bitters. Go deep into the shadows of the universe.



MOCKTAILS

SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI 18

White Cane Spirit, Lyre's Coffee Originale Liqueur, local cold-brew,
salted caramel. Everyone loves the classics, come and get your non-alc
dose of Caffeine!

PASSIONFRUIT MULE 18

Lyre's Dry London Spirit, passionfruit, lime, soda. This one speaks for itself;
fruity, fizzy and super refreshing.

BASIL-CUCUMBER LEMONADE 18

Lyre's Dry London Spirit, basil, cucumber, ginger syrup. Our take on a
classic lemonade - sour, thirst quenching and a little herbal.



PERFECT PAIRINGS

TORMENTA TROPICAL 20
Diplomatico Rum Planas, mango syrup, Fever-Tree grapefruit soda,

mint, grapefruit

LA RUMBA 20

Gin Mare, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, basil, lemon

LOST AT SEA 21

Isle of Harris Sugar Kelp Gin, Fever-Tree lime & yuzu soda, cucumber, mint

BLOOD & CANE 20

Diplomatico Rum Reserva, Fever-Tree blood orange soda, basil, orange

FLYING DUTCHMAN 19

New World Gin, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry, basil

DISCO IN JALISCO 20

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Fever-Tree grapefruit soda, agave,
jalapefio, rosemary

APEROL SPRITZ 18

Aperol, Prosecco, fresh orange.

CAMPARI SPRITZ 18

Campari, Prosecco, fresh orange.

MONTY SPRITZ 18

Amaro Montenegro, Prosecco, orange, mint.



TAP

4 Pines Japanese Lager
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale
Carlton Draught

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Heineken

Balter XPA

Hard Rated Lemon

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

BOTTLES & CANS
Heineken 330ml

Singha Thai 330ml
Corona 355ml

Jetty Road Pale Ale 375ml
Jetty Road IPA 376ml

Hills Apple Cider 330ml
Hills Pear Cider 330ml

VVenom Cherry Sour 330ml

Mountain Culture Hazy IPA 355mi

Cracking Lager The Mill 375ml

Carlton Mid-Strength 3.5% 330ml

Heineken 0.0 0% 330ml

Heaps Normal XPA 375ml

BEER

POT / PINT
75/15

75/15
7/14
8/16
8/16
8/16
8/16

8/16

13
13
14
12
13
14
15
14
15
14
12
10

10



WINE

SPARKLING

NV Shared Prosecco - South-Eastern Australia 14/70
21 Moscato. La Zona - King Valley, VIC 15/75
NV Chandon Brut - Yarra Valley, VIC 175/80
NV Chandon Garden Spritz - Yarra Valley, VIC 18/90
WHITE

24 Sauvignon Blanc. HaHa - Marlborough, NZ 15/60
24 Sauvignon Blanc. Kim Crawford - Marlborough, NZ 15/60
21 Pinot Grigio. Yalumba Organic - SA 15/60

24 Chardonnay. Hay Shed Hill Morrison's Gift - Margaret River, WA 15/60

22 Riesling. Penfolds - Eden Valley, SA 15/60
ROSE

20 Grenache. M de Minuty - Provence, France 175/70
22 Syrah. Vasse Felix Classic - Margaret River, WA 15/60
RED

23 Pinot Noir. Domaine Roux Les Cétilles - Burgundy, France 16/64
23 GSM -Langmeil Three Gardens - Barossa Valley, SA 15/60
22 Shiraz. Motley Cru - King Valley, VIC 15/60

22 Chilled Shiraz Grenache. Doom Juice Rouge - Riverlands, SA 15/60



BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

12 Chardonnay. Gembrook Hill "Blanc de Blancs" - Yarra Valley, Victoria 125

NV Moét & Chandon "Impérial Brut" - Champagne, France

NV Chardonnay. Ruinart "Blanc de Blancs - Brut" - Champagne, France

NV Veuve Clicquot "Brut" - Champagne, France
12 Dom Pérignon - Champagne, France

NV Krug "Grand Cuvée - Brut" - Champagne, France

WHITE
23 Riesling. Kilikanoon 'Killerman's Run' - Clare Valley, SA
NV Chardonnay. Fat Bastard - California, USA

19 Chardonnay. Dog Point - Marlborough, NZ

BIO-DYNAMIC. NATURAL. FUN
19 Pinot Noir. Avani "Amrit Pinot Noir" - Mornington Peninsula, VIC

14 Chardonnay/Savagnin. Domaine Rolet AOC - Jura, France

RED
21 Pinot Noir. Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, NZ

21 Cabernet Sauvignon. Terraza Reserva - Mendoza, Argentina
22 Gamay. Georges Duboeuf Villages - France

21 Shiraz. Penfolds - Barossa Valley, SA

180

250

250

750

850

60
60

95

90

120

130

70

100

100



WORLD

Ketel One
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Zubrowka

AUSTRALIAN
Australian Distilling Co. Vodka

Sundaylicious Vodka

VODKA

10

14
15
16
16
15

15
15



WORLD

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10
Hendricks

Isle Of Harris Sugar Kelp
Jinzu

Monkey 47

The Botanist

AUSTRALIAN

23rd Street Violet

Archie Rose Signature Dry
Archie Rose Mountain Yuzu
Brookies Dry

Brookies Sloe

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Navy

Four pillars Negroni Spiced
Four Pillars Shiraz

Four Plllars Fresh Yuzu
Melbourne Gin Company Dry
Never Never Triple Juniper
New World Gin

Patient Wolf Dry

West Winds Cutlass

West Winds Sabre

West Winds Wild Plum
Wild Flower Pink Gin

Wild Flower Signature Gin

GIN

11

14
15
156
17
15
16
16

15
15
16
15
15
16
17
16
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15



TEQUILA

Cazadores

Patron Silver

Patrén Reposado
Patréon Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Anejo
Herradura Legend
Tromba Silver Tequila
1800 Reposado
1800 Anejo

1800 Ciristalino Afiejo

MEZCAL

400 Conejos

Del Maguey Vida

Los Siete Misterios
Alipus San Baltazar
Alipus San Juan
Alipus San Luis

Don Amado Reposado
Don Amado Afejo

Del Maguey Minero

AGAVE

12

14
15
16
17
30
28
16
17
18
19
20
26
29
15
16
17
18

15
16
16
17
18
20
21
23
24



WORLD

Small Batch Bundaberg White
Captain Morgan

Black Tot

Bacardi Blanco

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Ocho

Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Flying Dutchman Number 3
Goslings Black Seal

Kraken

Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark

RUM

13

14
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15



SCOTCH

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal 15 Year
Chivas Regal 18 Year
Monkey Shoulder

HIGHLAND & LOWLAND

Macallan Double Cask 12 Year
Macallan Double Cask 18 Year
Bladnoch Samsara - Red Wine & Bourbon Cask

SPEYSIDE

Benromach 10 Year
Benromach Single Cask Exclusive
Glenfiddich 12 Year

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10 Year

Bruichladdie - The Classic Laddie
Bruichladdie - Octomore 10.4
Bruichladdie - Octomore 11.3
Kilchoman Machir Bay

Kilchoman Sanaig

Laphroaig 10 Year

Laphroaig Select

Port Charlotte 10 Year

CAMPBELTOWN & ISLANDS
Scapa The Orcadian

14

14
15
37
15
16
17
15

18
60
21

16
20
14

16
16
34
50
15
18
16
15
17

17



WHISKEY

U.s.A

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Buffalo Traveller Whiskey
Eagle Rare Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey Rye

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

IRISH & WELSH

Black Bush Miills

Jameson

Jameson IPA Cask

Jameson Stout Cask

Method And Madness Single Grain

Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Madeira Cask

JAPANESE

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Suntory Whisky Toki

AUSTRALIAN

Starward Two Fold
Starward Honeycomb
Starward Nova
Starward Fortis
Starward Solera

WORLD WHISKIES

Amrut Neidhal Single Malt Peated Indian Whisky
Canadian Club

Fireball

Milk And Honey Pomegranate Wine Cask Israel Single Malt

15

14
15
17
15
15
15

14
16
16
16
16
16

19
18
14
16
15

15
15
17
20
18

20
14
14

33



BRANDY / APERITIF /DIGESTIF

Cigar Club Jean Fillioux

Eau De Vie Des Cotes Du Rhéne 1966
Hennessey VS

Martel XO

Averna

Chartreuse - Green
Chartreuse - Yellow
Disaronno

Fernet Branca

Green Fairy Absinthe
Jagermeister
Montenegro

Pavan

Pampelle Ruby Grapefruit
Pernod Absinthe
Pisco Black Heron
Pisco Waqar

16

32
32

14
30

13
15
14
14
14
15
13
13
14
13
14
14
14



