

# HAPPY HOUR 6-8PM

A hand is shown pouring a dark liquid through a metal strainer into a glass. The liquid is captured mid-pour, creating a smooth, continuous stream. The background is a blurred, high-contrast image of a person's face, possibly a bartender or customer, with a red tint. The overall aesthetic is modern and sophisticated.

## \$15 CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

MARGARITA

OLD FASHIONED

WHISKEY SOUR

AMARETTO SOUR

GIN OR VODKA MARTINI

## \$9 PINTS

MOUNTAIN GOAT TASTY PALE ALE

CARLTON DRAUGHT

## \$10 WINES

HÃHÃ SAUVIGNON BLANC

MOTLEY CRU SHIRAZ

SHARED PROSECCO



**CONTENTS**

Signature Cocktails..... 2

Mocktails..... 5

Perfect Pairings..... 6

Beer..... 7

Wine..... 8

Vodka..... 10

Gin..... 11

Agave..... 12

Rum..... 13

Scotch..... 14

Whiskey..... 15

Brandy / Apéritif / Digestif..... 16



**HEAVEN ON EARTH 26**

*Tanqueray Gin, elderflower liqueur, basil, egg white and a touch of citrus. For those who love a warm evening, this is a refreshing yet boozy drink, with a hint of herbaciousness.*

**BISOUS 27**

*The younger (and much cooler) cousin of the Old Fashioned. Mezcal infused with slowly dehydrated strawberries and a touch of agave results in a captivating scent that will transport you right into a strawberry field.*

**JUNGLE JUICE 26**

*An American twist on the classic Mai Tai. Pineapple infused Buffalo Trace Bourbon joins forces with Pimento Dram All Spice, orgeat, cinnamon bitters and ginger beer. The perfect party drink for every season!*

**WATERMELON MA'AM 26**

*Ketel One Vodka, Cartron watermelon liqueur, Pampelle Ruby grapefruit liqueur, citrus and rose water. It's summer everyday with this sweet, floral, dainty number.*

**EQUINOX 26**

*Tanqueray Gin and St-Germain elderflower liqueur mingle with fresh kiwi, lime and ginger. A vibrant balance of bright and bold - perfect for day or night.*

**TWISTED SISTER 26**

*Jalapeño infused Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Campari, freshly squeezed grapefruit juice, lime and a lava salt rim. The twisted sibling of the Paloma and a Tommy's Margarita.*

**ONCE UPON A VICE 27**

*Fig-infused Hennessy VS Cognac crowned with Chandon Brut. Balanced by Luxardo maraschino, lime and egg white - indulgent, sparkling and dangerously tempting.*

**UNDER THE RED LIGHT (U.R.L) 27**

*Hibiscus-infused Pisco Waqar leads the way, joined by Amaro Averna and Pampelle Ruby Grapefruit liqueur. Bitter-Sweet with citrus touch, falernum and egg white. A bold, crimson showstopper.*



**TWILIGHT AT LIMARÍ VALLEY 27**

*Coconut fat-washed Pisco Waqar, St-Germain elderflower liqueur and Passionfruit liqueur meet mango, citrus and bitters. A lush tropical escape with roots in Chile's Limarí Valley.*

**HOLLABACK GIRL 26**

*How many times have you been round that track? This fun number does more than just walk the walk, in true Gwen style. Ketel One Vodka, banana liqueur, salted caramel, egg white and a cookie rim - addictive!*

**FALLEN ALIEN 27**

*A cosmic twist on the classic Soho margarita. Don Julio Reposado Tequila and Ancho Reyes Chilli liqueur mingle together in a smoky allure alongside fresh lime and a little mango sweetness. Our addition of coriander leaves play into the spicy herbaceousness that's present in this extraterrestrial delight.*

**SEABIRD 27**

*Isle of Harris Gin joins in harmony with the floral notes of Lillet Blanc Vermouth, elevated by a dash of celery bitters and a pinch of sea salt. A martini that oozes coastal serenity.*

**WHIPSNAKE 27**

*Vida Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse and Starward Honeycomb whisky twist together with rockmelon, grapefruit and lime. Smoky, sweet, sharp - a strike of pure flavour.*

**CLEAR AS WATER 26**

*An ethereal beauty - Wild Turkey Rye, Aperol, lemon and fresh orange juice have all been meticulously balanced and clarified with a milk punch to produce a crystalline elixir that's as "clear as water".*

**JACK WENT NUTS! 26**

*A nutty concoction - but still sophisticated. Jack Daniel's paired with smoky Ardbeg and balanced with Amaretto and salted caramel. This old fashioned-style libation does exactly what it says on the tin!*



**SOUTH OF 14TH STREET 26**

*Lychee really is the star of the show here. Influenced by the girls of downtown Manhattan, NY, this little diamond is a class act - but still has a kick! Featuring Tanqueray Gin, Soho lychee liqueur, lemon and a hint of ginger syrup.*

**BOOTLEG PAVLOVA 27**

*Diplomatico Planas White Rum is at the forefront of this chocolatey, tropical delight. Passionfruit pulp and citrus cuts through the sweetness of the Joseph Cartron white cacao and white chocolate shavings.*

**RASPBERRY LEMON-ALE 26**

*Who doesn't love a sweet and sour pink drink? Ketel One Vodka, Chambord and citrus topped with fizzy ale. Perfect for those evenings that call for a refreshing, yet boozy delight.*

**SOLERO 27**

*Don Julio Reposado Tequila and Aperol shaken with fresh orange, lime and a touch of agave. Juicy, zesty, smooth - golden hour in a glass.*

**PURPLE HAZE 27**

*Vida Mezcal, Stache House's dragon fruit liqueur, lime and agave all meet to create a symphony of smoky sweetness. Vibrant in colour and topped with a housemade dragon fruit foam, this is spellbinding sip.*

**SPICE OF LIFE 27**

*A spiced take on the classic espresso martini - perfect for winter. Grey Goose Vodka at the base is paired with Kahlúa coffee liqueur and Baileys Irish Cream to create a rich depth. Chai spices and Little Drippa espresso finish this flavourful concoction.*

**YARRA SOUR 26**

*Captain Morgan Rum, violet liqueur, citrus, egg white and a splash of agave sweetness. This funky fusion is surprising in both its flavour and colour - but sit back, trust us and enjoy a night on the Yarra River.*

**COLD DARK MATTER 27**

*Benromach 10 year Whisky, Antica sweet vermouth, Yellow Chartreuse, Fernet Branca and orange bitters. Go deep into the shadows of the universe.*



**SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI 18**

*White Cane Spirit, Lyre's Coffee Originale Liqueur, local cold-brew, salted caramel. Everyone loves the classics, come and get your non-alc dose of Caffeine!*

**PASSIONFRUIT MULE 18**

*Lyre's Dry London Spirit, passionfruit, lime, soda. This one speaks for itself; fruity, fizzy and super refreshing.*

**BASIL - CUCUMBER LEMONADE 18**

*Lyre's Dry London Spirit, basil, cucumber, ginger syrup. Our take on a classic lemonade - sour, thirst quenching and a little herbal.*



**TORMENTA TROPICAL 20**

Diplomático Rum Planas, mango syrup, Fever-Tree grapefruit soda, mint, grapefruit

**LA RUMBA 20**

Gin Mare, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, basil, lemon

**LOST AT SEA 21**

Isle of Harris Sugar Kelp Gin, Fever-Tree lime & yuzu soda, cucumber, mint

**BLOOD & CANE 20**

Diplomático Rum Reserva, Fever-Tree blood orange soda, basil, orange

**FLYING DUTCHMAN 19**

New World Gin, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, strawberry, basil

**DISCO IN JALISCO 20**

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Fever-Tree grapefruit soda, agave, jalapeño, rosemary

**APEROL SPRITZ 18**

*Aperol, Prosecco, fresh orange.*

**CAMPARI SPRITZ 18**

*Campari, Prosecco, fresh orange.*

**MONTY SPRITZ 18**

*Amaro Montenegro, Prosecco, orange, mint.*

**TAP****POT / PINT**

4 Pines Japanese Lager	7.5/15
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale	7.5/15
Carlton Draught	7/14
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	8/16
Heineken	8/16
Balter XPA	8/16
Hard Rated Lemon	8/16
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	8/16

**BOTTLES & CANS**

Heineken 330ml	13
Singha Thai 330ml	13
Corona 355ml	14
Jetty Road Pale Ale 375ml	12
Jetty Road IPA 375ml	13
Hills Apple Cider 330ml	14
Hills Pear Cider 330ml	15
Venom Cherry Sour 330ml	14
Mountain Culture Hazy IPA 355ml	15
Cracking Lager The Mill 375ml	14
Carlton Mid-Strength 3.5% 330ml	12
Heineken 0.0 0% 330ml	10
Heaps Normal XPA 375ml	10



### **SPARKLING**

NV	Shared Prosecco - South-Eastern Australia	14/70
21	Moscato. La Zona - King Valley, VIC	15/75
NV	Chandon Brut - Yarra Valley, VIC	17.5/80
NV	Chandon Garden Spritz - Yarra Valley, VIC	18/90

### **WHITE**

24	Sauvignon Blanc. HâHâ - Marlborough, NZ	15/60
24	Sauvignon Blanc. Kim Crawford - Marlborough, NZ	15/60
21	Pinot Grigio. Yalumba Organic - SA	15/60
24	Chardonnay. Hay Shed Hill Morrison's Gift - Margaret River, WA	15/60
22	Riesling. Penfolds - Eden Valley, SA	15/60

### **ROSÉ**

20	Grenache. M de Minuty - Provence, France	17.5/70
22	Syrah. Vasse Felix Classic - Margaret River, WA	15/60

### **RED**

23	Pinot Noir. Domaine Roux Les Côtilles - Burgundy, France	16/64
23	GSM - Langmeil Three Gardens - Barossa Valley, SA	15/60
22	Shiraz. Motley Cru - King Valley, VIC	15/60
22	Chilled Shiraz Grenache. Doom Juice Rouge - Riverlands, SA	15/60



### **SPARKLING**

12 Chardonnay. Gembrook Hill "Blanc de Blancs" - Yarra Valley, Victoria	125
NV Moët & Chandon "Impérial Brut" - Champagne, France	180
NV Chardonnay. Ruinart "Blanc de Blancs - Brut" - Champagne, France	250
NV Veuve Clicquot "Brut" - Champagne, France	250
12 Dom Pérignon - Champagne, France	750
NV Krug "Grand Cuvée - Brut" - Champagne, France	850

### **WHITE**

23 Riesling. Kilikanoon 'Killerman's Run' - Clare Valley, SA	60
NV Chardonnay. Fat Bastard - California, USA	60
19 Chardonnay. Dog Point - Marlborough, NZ	95

### **BIO-DYNAMIC. NATURAL. FUN**

19 Pinot Noir. Avani "Amrit Pinot Noir" - Mornington Peninsula, VIC	90
14 Chardonnay/Savagnin. Domaine Rolet AOC - Jura, France	120

### **RED**

21 Pinot Noir. Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, NZ	130
21 Cabernet Sauvignon. Terraza Reserva - Mendoza, Argentina	70
22 Gamay. Georges Duboeuf Villages - France	100
21 Shiraz. Penfolds - Barossa Valley, SA	100



### **WORLD**

Ketel One	14
Ciroc	15
Belvedere	16
Grey Goose	16
Zubrowka	15

### **AUSTRALIAN**

Australian Distilling Co. Vodka	15
Sundaylicious Vodka	15



## **WORLD**

Tanqueray	14
Tanqueray No.10	15
Hendricks	15
Isle Of Harris Sugar Kelp	17
Jinzu	15
Monkey 47	16
The Botanist	16

## **AUSTRALIAN**

23rd Street Violet	15
Archie Rose Signature Dry	15
Archie Rose Mountain Yuzu	16
Brookies Dry	15
Brookies Sloe	15
Four Pillars Rare Dry	16
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	17
Four Pillars Navy	16
Four pillars Negroni Spiced	17
Four Pillars Shiraz	16
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu	16
Melbourne Gin Company Dry	15
Never Never Triple Juniper	15
New World Gin	15
Patient Wolf Dry	15
West Winds Cutlass	15
West Winds Sabre	15
West Winds Wild Plum	16
Wild Flower Pink Gin	15
Wild Flower Signature Gin	15



## **TEQUILA**

Cazadores	14
Patrón Silver	15
Patrón Reposado	16
Patrón Añejo	17
Clase Azul Reposado	30
Don Julio 1942	28
Don Julio Blanco	16
Don Julio Reposado	17
Don Julio Añejo	18
Fortaleza Blanco	19
Fortaleza Reposado	20
Fortaleza Añejo	26
Herradura Legend	29
Tromba Silver Tequila	15
1800 Reposado	16
1800 Añejo	17
1800 Cristalino Añejo	18

## **MEZCAL**

400 Conejos	15
Del Maguey Vida	16
Los Siete Misterios	16
Alipus San Baltazar	17
Alipus San Juan	18
Alipus San Luis	20
Don Amado Reposado	21
Don Amado Añejo	23
Del Maguey Minero	24



## **WORLD**

Small Batch Bundaberg White	14
Captain Morgan	14
Black Tot	15
Bacardi Blanco	14
Bacardi Spiced	14
Bacardi Ocho	15
Diplomatico Planas	15
Diplomatico Mantuano	15
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	16
Flying Dutchman Number 3	15
Goslings Black Seal	15
Kraken	15
Plantation Pineapple	15
Plantation Original Dark	15



### **BLENDED**

Johnnie Walker Black	14
Johnnie Walker Green	15
Johnnie Walker Blue	37
Chivas Regal 12 Year	15
Chivas Regal 15 Year	16
Chivas Regal 18 Year	17
Monkey Shoulder	15

### **HIGHLAND & LOWLAND**

Macallan Double Cask 12 Year	18
Macallan Double Cask 18 Year	60
Bladnoch Samsara - Red Wine & Bourbon Cask	21

### **SPEYSIDE**

Benromach 10 Year	16
Benromach Single Cask Exclusive	20
Glenfiddich 12 Year	14

### **ISLAY**

Ardbeg 10 Year	16
Bruichladdie - The Classic Laddie	16
Bruichladdie - Octomore 10.4	34
Bruichladdie - Octomore 11.3	50
Kilchoman Machir Bay	15
Kilchoman Sanaig	18
Laphroaig 10 Year	16
Laphroaig Select	15
Port Charlotte 10 Year	17

### **CAMPBELTOWN & ISLANDS**

Scapa The Orcadian	17
--------------------	----



## **U . S . A**

Buffalo Trace Bourbon	14
Buffalo Traveller Whiskey	15
Eagle Rare Bourbon	17
Jack Daniels	15
Wild Turkey Rye	15
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	15

## **IRISH & WELSH**

Black Bush Mills	14
Jameson	16
Jameson IPA Cask	16
Jameson Stout Cask	16
Method And Madness Single Grain	16
Penderyn Single Malt Welsh Whisky Madeira Cask	16

## **JAPANESE**

Nikka Coffey Grain	19
Nikka Coffey Malt	18
Nikka From The Barrel	14
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	16
Suntory Whisky Toki	15

## **AUSTRALIAN**

Starward Two Fold	15
Starward Honeycomb	15
Starward Nova	17
Starward Fortis	20
Starward Solera	18

## **WORLD WHISKIES**

Amrut Neidhal Single Malt Peated Indian Whisky	20
Canadian Club	14
Fireball	14
Milk And Honey Pomegranate Wine Cask Israel Single Malt	33



**BRANDY / APÉRITIF / DIGESTIF**

Cigar Club Jean Fillioux	32
Eau De Vie Des Cotes Du Rhône 1966	32
Hennessey VS	14
Martel XO	30
Averna	13
Chartreuse - Green	15
Chartreuse - Yellow	14
Disaronno	14
Fernet Branca	14
Green Fairy Absinthe	15
Jägermeister	13
Montenegro	13
Pavan	14
Pampelle Ruby Grapefruit	13
Pernod Absinthe	14
Pisco Black Heron	14
Pisco Waqar	14